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Customer Parking
only 1 min walk

Paul Edwards
Interiors

91 Trinity Lane, Hinckley LE10 0BL

Tel: 01455 699076

Email: info@sumacgrill.co.uk
www.sumacgrill.co.uk

Takeaway Service Available



LAMB SHISH 
Marinated lamb cubes grilled on skewers

CHICKEN SHISH
Chargrilled chicken breast

KUZU ADANA (MINCED LAMB)
Chargrilled minced lamb shish

TAVUK ADANA (MINCED CHICKEN)
Chargrilled minced chicken shish

KANAT (CHICKEN WINGS)
Chargrilled seasoned chicken on the bone

PIRZOLA (LAMB CHOPS)
Chargrilled and marinated lamb chops

KABURGA (LAMB RIBS)
Chargrilled and specially seasoned lamb ribs

CIGER (LAMB'S LIVER) 
Pan fried lamb's liver

LAMB BEYTI
marinated minced lamb seasoned with garlic, wrapped in lavash breadwith 
cheese and topped with tomato sauce, then drizzled butter, served with 
yogurt

CHICKEN BEYTI 
marinated minced chicken seasoned with garlic, wrapped in lavash bread 
with cheese and topped with tomato sauce, then drizzled butter, 
served with yogurt

HOUSE SPECIAL
a mixture of adana kebab, grilled lamb, chicken, kanat and kaburga

COLD MEZE TABAGI FOR 2STARTERS HOT MEZE

BBQ GRILLS served with rice & salad

FISH DISHES

STARTERS COLD MEZE

£3.90

 

HUMUS 
Crushed chickpeas with lemon juice and a hint of garlic

CACIK 
Diced cucumber with creamy yoghurt, mint and a hint of garlic

KISIR 
Bulgur wheat mixed with �nely chopped onions, red peppers with parsley

SAKSUKA 
Fried aubergine and potatoes mixed with tomato sauce

RUS SALATASI 
Russian Salad. potatoes, carrot, green peas, mayonnaise, gherkins, lemon juice 
and olive oil

BABAGANUSH 
fried aubergine, creamy yogurt, garlic, tahini and olive oil

ANTEP EZME
fresh tomato, parsley, red onion, gherkins, chilli pepper, olive oil, lemon juice

MIXED COLD MEZE 
chef’s recommendation of all 7 mezes for 2/3 people

OLIVES

3.95 

3.95

3.95

4.25 

4.25 

4.25

4.25

10.95

2.50

SIGARA BOREGI 

SUCUK

 

HALLOUMI 

CIGER (LIVER)

KALAMAR

MANTAR SAUTE 

FALAFEL 
broad beans, chickpeas, fresh vegetables, garlic and fried with sesame seeds

  special spicy Turkish sausage on the grill, garnished with salad

  chargrilled traditional Cypriot cheese slices and olive oil

pan fried lamb liver, onion, red and green peppers

pan fried mushroom, onion, red and green pepper, garlic, mozzarella cheese, 
double cream, cooked in rich tomato sauce

KING PRAWN
king prawns in garlic, chilli & butter

LAHMACUN
Freshly baked pastry with lightly sprinkled minced lamb

SOUP OF THE DAY

MIXED HOT MEZE
chef’s recommendation of 4 hot mezes (sigara falafel, sucuk, halloumi (for 2)

CHEF’S SPECIAL 

PIDE TURKISH PIZZA 

VEGETARIAN DISHES

SIDE ORDERS

ISLIM
�nely sliced lamb, with fried aubergine, red and green peppers,
onion, cooked in a red sauce, served with mashed potatoes and salad

ET SAUTE (Lamb) 
lamb cooked with onion, green mediterranean peppers,
fresh tomatoes, mediterranean herbs in sauce, served with rice

TAVUK SAUTE (Chicken)  
�nely diced chicken cooked with onion, green mediterranean peppers, 
fresh tomatoes, mediterranean herbs in sauce, served with rice

LAMB MOUSSAKA 
diced lamb meat with potato, carrot, courgette, aubergine, mushroom, 
bechamel sauce, mozzarella cheese, served with salad

ISKENDER (Lamb or Chicken)
Grilled. served on a bed of diced bread with yoghurt,
coated with Anatolian style sauce and butter

INCIK (Lamb Shank)
slowed cooked marinated lamb shank, cooked with onion, carrots, green
and red pepper, served with mashed potato salad and demi-glace sauce

LAHMACUN
Freshly baked pastry with lightly sprinkled minced lamb

SUCUKLU PIDE
Freshly baked pastry with spicy garlic sausage, tomatoes and
peppers, topped with cheddar cheese

KIYMALI PIDE 
Freshly baked pastry with minced lamb, red pepper, green
pepper, tomato, parsley and cheese

KASARLI PIDE
Loaded mozarella cheese

LEVREK 
whole grilled Sea bass, served with sauted potato & salad

CUPRA 
whole grilled Sea bream, served with sauted potato & salad

SALMON 
grilled salmon, served with sauted potato & salad

MONK FISH
peppers, onions, garlic, fresh tomato, cooked in
rich tomato sauce with cream served with rice

15.95

15.95

13.95

16.95

VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA  
potato, carrot, courgette, aubergine, bechamel sauce, 
mozzarella cheese,  served with rice and salad

IMAM BAYILDI 
fried aubergine, onion, fresh tomato, garlic, parsley,
chef special sauce, cheese served with rice and salad

FALAFEL 
broad beans, chickpeas, fresh vegetables, garlic
and fried with sesame seeds

FETA CHEESE SALAD
house salad, rocket, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber load with feta cheese

FRESH BREAD
RICE
CHIPS
SWEET POTATO CHIPS
OLIVES
SALTED POTATOES

SET MEAL

£17.95
per person

Highly recommended “Leave it to us” set meal for groups/parties
to ease the hassle of going through the menu 

served with Rice, Salad and Bread
STARTER

Bread & Olives
Mixed Cold Meze’s (all 7)

MAIN COURSE
House Mixed Grill

lamb shish, chicken shish, adana kebab
kanat (wings), kaburga (lamb ribs)

deep fried, �lo pastry �lled with feta cheese and mint

marinated fresh squid rings,coated in �our and deep fried, dressed with parsley

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.25

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.95

3.50

3.95

11.95

13.50

12.50

12.50

11.95

10.95

13.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

13.95

13.50

15.95

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.95
2.50
2.75

10.95

11.95

10.95

9.50

8.95

8.95

8.95

3.50

12.95

12.95

11.95

12.95

13.95

13.95


