



91 Trinity Lane, Hinckley LE10 0BL

Tel: 01455 699076

Email: info@sumacgrill.co.uk www.sumacgrill.co.uk







Takeaway Service Available

#### $STARTERS \ \text{COLD MEZE}$

HUMUS Crushed chickpeas with lemon juice and a hint of garlic	3.95
CACIK Diced cucumber with creamy yoghurt, mint and a hint of garlic	3.95
KISIR Bulgur wheat mixed with finely chopped onions, red peppers with parsley	3.95
SAKSUKA Fried aubergine and potatoes mixed with tomato sauce	4.25
RUS SALATASI Russian Salad. potatoes, carrot, green peas, mayonnaise, gherkins, lemon juice and olive oil	4.25
BABAGANUSH	4.25
fried aubergine, creamy yogurt, garlic, tahini and olive oil ANTEP EZME fresh tomato, parsley, red onion, gherkins, chilli pepper, olive oil, lemon juice	4.25
MIXED COLD MEZE chef's recommendation of all 7 mezes for 2/3 people	10.95
OLIVES	2.50

### STARTERS HOT MEZE

SIGARA BOREGI deep fried, filo pastry filled with feta cheese and mint	4.50
FALAFEL broad beans, chickpeas, fresh vegetables, garlic and fried with sesame seeds	4.50
SUCUK special spicy Turkish sausage on the grill, garnished with salad	4.50
HALLOUMI chargrilled traditional Cypriot cheese slices and olive oil	4.25
MANTAR SAUTE pan fried mushroom, onion, red and green pepper, garlic, mozzarella cheese, double cream, cooked in rich tomato sauce	4.95
CIGER (LIVER) pan fried lamb liver, onion, red and green peppers	4.95
KALAMAR marinated fresh squid rings,coated in flour and deep fried, dressed with parsley	5.50
KING PRAWN king prawns in garlic, chilli & butter	5.95
LAHMACUN Freshly baked pastry with lightly sprinkled minced lamb	3.50
SOUP OF THE DAY	3.95
MIXED HOT MEZE chef's recommendation of 4 hot mezes (sigara falafel, sucuk, halloumi (for 2)	11.95

#### BBQ GRILLS served with rice & salad

LAMB SHISH Marinated lamb cubes arilled on skewers	13.50
CHICKEN SHISH	12.50
Chargrilled chicken breast KUZU ADANA (MINCED LAMB)	12.50
Chargrilled minced lamb shish	11.95
TAVUK ADANA (MINCED CHICKEN) Chargrilled minced chicken shish	10.95
KANAT (CHICKEN WINGS) Chargrilled seasoned chicken on the bone	13.95
PIRZOLA (LAMB CHOPS) Chargrilled and marinated lamb chops	11.95
KABURGA (LAMB RIBS) Chargrilled and specially seasoned lamb ribs	11.95
CIGER (LAMB'S LIVER) Pan fried lamb's liver	11.95
LAMB BEYTI marinated minced lamb seasoned with garlic, wrapped in lavash break cheese and topped with tomato sauce, then drizzled butter, served wi yogurt	

CHICKEN BEYTI	13.50
marinated minced chicken seasoned with garlic, wrapped in lavash bre	ad
with cheese and topped with tomato sauce, then drizzled butter,	
served with yogurt	

IOUSE SPECIAL	15.95
mixture of adana kebab, grilled lamb, chicken, kanat and kaburga	

Highly recommended "Leave it to us" set meal for groups/parties to ease the hassle of going through the menu served with Rice, Salad and Bread STARTER Bread & Olives Mixed Cold Meze's (all 7) MAIN COURSE House Mixed Grill lamb shish, chicken shish, adana kebab kanat (wings), kaburga (lamb ribs)

per person

#### FISH DISHES

Н

LEVREK	15.95
whole grilled Sea bass, served with sauted potato & salad CUPRA	15.95
whole grilled Sea bream, served with sauted potato & salad SALMON grilled salmon, served with sauted potato & salad	13.95
MONK FISH peppers, onions, garlic, fresh tomato, cooked in rich tomato sauce with cream served with rice	16.95

# CHEF'S SPECIAL

ISLIM	12.95
finely sliced lamb, with fried aubergine, red and green peppers, onion, cooked in a red sauce, served with mashed potatoes and salad	
ET SAUTE (Lamb) lamb cooked with onion, green mediterranean peppers, fresh tomatoes, mediterranean herbs in sauce, served with rice	12.95
TAVUK SAUTE (Chicken) finely diced chicken cooked with onion, green mediterranean pepper fresh tomatoes, mediterranean herbs in sauce, served with rice	11.95 <sup>s,</sup>
LAMB MOUSSAKA diced lamb meat with potato, carrot, courgette, aubergine, mushroor bechamel sauce, mozzarella cheese, served with salad	12.95 <sup>n,</sup>
ISKENDER (Lamb or Chicken) Grilled. served on a bed of diced bread with yoghurt, coated with Anatolian style sauce and butter	13.95
INCIK (Lamb Shank) slowed cooked marinated lamb shank, cooked with onion, carrots, gr and red pepper, served with mashed potato salad and demi-glace sat	
PIDE TURKISH PIZZA	
LAHMACUN Freshly baked pastry with lightly sprinkled minced lamb	3.50
SUCUKLU PIDE Freshly baked pastry with spicy garlic sausage, tomatoes and peppers, topped with cheddar cheese	8.95
KIYMALI PIDE	8.95

KIYMALI PIDE	8.95
Freshly baked pastry with minced lamb, red pepper, green	
pepper, tomato, parsley and cheese	
KASARLI PIDE	8.95
Loaded mozarella cheese	

#### **VEGETARIAN DISHES**

VEGETABLE MOUSSAKA potato, carrot, courgette, aubergine, bechamel sauce, mozzarella cheese, served with rice and salad	10.95
IMAM BAYILDI fried aubergine, onion, fresh tomato, garlic, parsley, chef special sauce, cheese served with rice and salad	11.95
FALAFEL broad beans, chickpeas, fresh vegetables, garlic and fried with sesame seeds	10.95
FETA CHEESE SALAD house salad, rocket, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber load with feta c	9.50 heese

## SIDE ORDERS

FRESH BREAD	2.50
RICE	2.50
CHIPS	2.50
SWEET POTATO CHIPS	2.95
OLIVES	2.50
SALTED POTATOES	2.75